
GENTS RECURVE CLUB SCORE 10's Places
IAN HANNAFORD WOAC 560 31 TROPHY
GEORGE ZSIGA LBAC 548 25 2nd
JAMIE MASON WOAC 543 23 3rd
PAUL HYDE NAC 534 22
SHAHRAM MONTASSER KETTERING 533 15
NADEEM SHAFI ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB 531 16
ANDREW SOMERS CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY ALUMNI 531 18
SIMON KIRK MELTON MOWBRAY AC 525 17
DAVE GOODWIN BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 524 14
CLIVE TRUNDLE WICKEN 524 20
NIGEL GENSMANTEL MELTON MOWBRAY AC 523 17
KEN BOLTON TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 518 20
MICK LOVELL NAC 513 13
PETER CURNOCK MELTON MOWBRAY AC 511 14
PAUL AGAR MELTON MOWBRAY AC 500 13
MARC BAX ST NEOTS BOWMEN 498 13
FRED MUSKETT BOWMEN OF GLEN 496 5
RICHIE WILEMAN BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 493 9
STEVE MERTON BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 492 6
STEVEN KNOWES LINCOLN ARCHERS 490 11
JEFF CLARK THE FOXES AC 478 7
BOB CLARK BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 471 4
STEVE ALLEN TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 469 4
IAN PATEMAN NAC 453 12
IAN EALING COVENTRY AC 443 3
PHILIP ADDIS BOWMEN OF GLEN 427 7
GLEN CURTIS RUISLIP 378 5
SHANE BROWN AOR 338 2
ZAYEED KHAN ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB 329 3
PAUL BAREFORD BGA 300 1
BRIAN BROOKS KIRBY MUXLOE AC 40 RETIRED
STEVE NAYLOR BOWMEN OF GLEN DNS
AMIRUL ISLAM ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB DNS
SIMON BRADBURY FENLAND ARCHERY CLUB DNS
MARK GRIFFIN FENLAND ARCHERY CLUB DNS

GENTS R/C DOUBLE 1st 2nd TOTAL 3rd Score
GEORGE ZSIGA LBAC 548 531 1079 1st
SHAHRAM MONTASSER KETTERING 533 541 1074 2nd
PAUL HYDE NAC 534 534 1968 3rd 522
MICK LOVELL NAC 513 519 1032
RICHIE WILEMAN BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 493 498 991
STEVE ALLEN TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 469 521 990
BOB CLARK BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 471 517 988
STEVEN KNOWES LINCOLN ARCHERS 490 468 958
IAN PATEMAN NAC 453 444 897
IAN HANNAFORD WOAC 560 204 764 2nd Retired

GENTS COMPOUND SCORE 10's
CHRIS BELL SAINTS & SINNERS 588 48 1st TROPHY
ANDY RIKUNENKO REDDICH COMPANY of ARCHERS 584 44 2nd
JONAS SERNA EUSTON PARK BOWMEN 577 37 3rd
MARK GARNER CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN 559 17
ALAN TONGE LUTTERWORTH AC 556 21
TIM BULL TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 554 17
DAVID SLEEMAN CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 552 22
ROY RUSSELL CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 547 14
DAVID QUEMBY NAC 532 18
RICARDO ALLITA CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 505 11
JAMES FARMER WVA DNS
STEVE HAYNES JOLLY ARCHERS DNS
GARY HALL WOAC DNS

GENTS C/U DOUBLE FIRST SECOND TOTAL 3rd Score
ANDY RIKUNENKO REDDICH COMPANY of ARCHERS 584 582 1166 1st 577
JONAS SERNA EUSTON PARK BOWMEN 577 576 1153 2nd
DAVID SLEEMAN CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 552 555 1107 3rd
ROY RUSSELL CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB 547 544 1091
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GENTS BAREBOW CLUB SCORE 10's
MUDASSAR HUSSAIN ONE NATION ARCHERY CLUB 473 7 TROPHY
DAVE DRAPER KESTRELS 432 5 2nd
ALAN HAYNES KETTERING 352 7 3rd
MICHAEL LE BRON KETTERING 302 2
DAMIEN LE BRON KETTERING 256 2

GENTS LONGBOW CLUB SCORE TENS
CHAS WILSON WVA 395 6 TROPHY
ARCHIE McDOUGALL TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 307 2 2nd
FRED ALDRIDGE KETTERING 256 4 3rd
SHAUN JACOBS JOLLY ARCHERS 180 1

GENTS LONGBOW DOUBLE FIRST SECOND TOTAL 3rd Score
FRED ALDRIDGE KETTERING 256 279 535 1st 300
SHAUN JACOBS JOLLY ARCHERS 180 246 426 2nd

GENTS AFB CLUB SCORE TENS 1st
JOHN BOSWORTH KETTERING 184 1

GENTS AFB DOUBLE CLUB FIRST SECOND TOTAL 3rd Score
JOHN BOSWORTH KETTERING 184 218 1st 185

LADIES RECURVE CLUB SCORE TENS
LIZZIE CANTOPHER WOAC 531 21 TROPHY
RUTH WELSH KIRBY MUXLOE AC 527 16 2nd
SUSAN CORLESS NAC 492 10 3rd
JENNY WHITBY BGA 489 26
SUE DRAPER KESTRELS 484 15
HEATHER REYNOLDS CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY BOWMEN 484 11
JULIE TAYLOR BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 468 8
JAYNE CURNOCK MELTON MOWBRAY AC 421 5
JO BRABANT PEMBERTON MAID MARIONS 416 6
JANICE WEST BGA 343 3

LADIES RECURVE DOUBLE FIRST SECOND TOTAL
LIZZIE CANTOPHER WOAC 531 554 1008 1st
SUSAN CORLESS NAC 492 484 967 2nd
JULIE TAYLOR BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 468 470 938 3rd

LADIES COMPOUND SCORE TENS
HELEN NEUMANN WOAC 546 11 TROPY
JOANNE GARNER CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN 544 14 2nd
CAROLINE PRIME LUTTERWORTH AC 544 11 3rd
JUDE HALL WOAC DNS

LADIES BAREBOW
ANGELA BRAY KETTERING 340 3 TROPHY

LADIES AFB CLUB SCORE 10's
PAT VARDIGANS TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS  341 3 1st

JNR COMPOUND
JON BULL TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 563 24 TROPHY

2nd 
3rd

JNR GENTS OVERALL - RECURVE CLUB SCORE 10's
BRADLEY DENNY AOR 559 26 TROPHY
CHRIS BROWN SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 513 18 2nd
ZAK CRAWFORD WVA 493 8 3rd
ALEX KIRK MELTON MOWBRAY AC 493 14
DANIEL NIXON TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 470 9
JOHN DOWS TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 437 6
DANIEL CUNNINGHAM WICKEN 361 2
FINLEY LANCASTER CORBY ARCHERS 302 3
BENJAMINE CUNNINGHAM WICKEN 294 2



JNR GENTS RECURVE DOUBLE FIRST SECOND TOTAL
CHRIS BROWN SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 513 506 1019 1st
DANIEL NIXON TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 470 480 950

JNR GENTS COMPOUND DOUBLE FIRST SECOND TOTAL
JON BULL TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 563 567 1130 1st

JNR GIRL RECURVE CLUB SCORE 10's
AMY CURNOCK MELTON MOWBRAY AC 530 11 TROPHY
KATIE BAYLISS AOR 503 10 2nd

3rd

JNR GIRL BAREBOW CLUB SCORE 10's
KAYLEIGH DUNKLEY KETTERING 338 1 1st

2nd

JNR GENTS  RECURVE UNDER 18 CLUB SCORE 10's
BRADLEY DENNY AOR 559 26
ALEX KIRK MELTON MOWBRAY AC 493 14
DANIEL NIXON TARGETCRAFT ARCHERS 470 9

JNR GENT RECURVE UNDER 14 CLUB SCORE 10's
CHRIS BROWN SLEAFORD MALTSTERS 513 18 1st
ZAK CRAWFORD WVA 493 8 2nd

JNR GENT RECURVE UNDER 12 CLUB SCORE 10's
FINLEY LANCASTER CORBY ARCHERS 302 3 1st
BENJAMINE CUNNINGHAM WICKEN 294 2

MARRIED COUPLE CLUB SCORE SCORE TOTAL
MARK & JOANNE GARNER CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN 544 559 1103 TROPHY
DAVID TONGE & CAROLINE PRIME LUTTERWORTH 556 544 1100 2nd
PETER & JAYNE CURNOCK MELTON MOWBURY AC 511 421 932 3rd
DAVE & SUE DRAPER KESTRELS 484 432 916

TEAM
JON BULL, TIM BULL, KEN BOLTON, DANIEL 
NIXON TARGETCRAFT 2105 TROPHY
AMY CURNOCK, SIMON KIRK, NIGEL 
GENSMANTEL, PETER CURNOCK

MELTON MOWBURY 2089 2nd
PAUL HYDE, DAVID QUEMBY, MICK LOVELL, 
SUSAN CORLESS

NAC 2071 3rd
DAVE GOODW IN RICHIE, W ILEMAN, BOB CLARK, 
JULIE TAYLOR

BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 1956
SHAHRAM MONTASSER, ALAN HAYNES, ANGELA 
BRAY, KAYLIEGH DUNKLEY

KETTERING 1563

Our thanks also to the competition organizer and club members who helped set up and clear the hall.

Targetcraft Archers would like to thank our Judges, Pete Mallard and Val Ewart and also our Lady Paramount Mrs Kate Carter for all 
their help in making this competition the success it was.

And lastely, our thanks to all the competitors.without whom there would not be a competion. We hope all enjoyed the shoot and we look 
forward to seeing you all next year.

Organiser: Colin Thwaites 38 Duke Street, Burton Latimer, Northants. NN15 5SG 01536 736036
Judges - Pete Mallard & Valerie Ewart assisted by Glen Curtis-- Lady Paramount - Kate Carter


